
2025 Season Dates 

KEY DATES

Opening Weekend for ALL Teams - April 25th, April 26, April 27th 

All U9, All U11, U13, U15, HS Division 3 City Championship End Date - Sunday, June 29th

U13, U15, HS Divison 2 - City Championship End Date - Sunday, July 6th 

U13, U15, HS Division 1 - City Championship End Date - Sunday, July 20th

**Note:  Teams may play on anyday of the week for City Championships

U9  Monday & Wednesday

U11   Tuesday & Thursday

U13 Monday & Wednesday  

U15   Tuesday & Thursday  

HS Monday & Wednesday 

 All U9, All U11, Division 3  U13, U15, HS Division 2 U13, U15, HS Division 1  U13, U15, HS

Friday, April 25 -  Season Begins Opening Weekend Friday, April 25 -  Season Begins Opening Weekend Friday, April 25 -  Season Begins Opening Weekend
Saturday, April 26 Saturday, April 26 Saturday, April 26
Sunday, April 27 Sunday, April 27 Sunday, April 27
Monday, April 28 to Thursday, June 10 Season play  Monday, April 28 to Thursday, June 19  Season play  Monday, April 29 to Thursday, July 3 Season Play
Thursday, June 10  Season Ends - last day for make up games Thursday, June 19  Season Ends - last day for any make up games Thursday, July 3 Season Ends - last day for any make up games
Wednesday, June 11 - City Championships begin Monday, June 23 - City Championships begin Monday, June 30 - City Championships begin
Weekend play Friday,  June 27, Saturday, June 28, Sunday June 29 Weekend play Friday,  July 4, Saturday, July 5, Sunday July 6 Weekend play Friday,  July 18, Saturday, July 19, Sunday July 20

Sunday, June 29 - Season End Sunday, July 6 - Season End Sunday, July 20th - City Championships end
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